01-3
01
Features
Specifications
Com
pact Boards
• 9657666600

01-4www.aaeon.comNote: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Fan/Fanless Display LVDS Storage LAN USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Expansion Slot Power Temp
TF-PCM-LN02-A10 Intel® Atom™ D525 Fan CRT+LVDS 24b, 1CH
SATA x 2
CompactFlash™ x 1
GbE x 2 6 5 1
Mini Card x 1
Half Size Mini Card x 1
PCI slot x 1
PC/104+ x 1
SIM Card x 1
AT/ATX 0°C ~ 60°C
TF-PCM-LN02-A10-01 Intel® Atom™  N455 Fanless CRT+LVDS 24b, 1CH
SATA x 2
CompactFlash™ x 1
GbE x 2 6 5 1
Mini Card x 1
Half Size Mini Card x 1
PCI slot x 1
PC/104+ x 1
SIM Card x 1
+12V 0°C ~ 60°C
TF-PCM-LN02-A10-02 Intel® Atom™  D525 Fan CRT+LVDS 18b, 1CH
SATA x 2
CompactFlash™ x 1
GbE x 2 4 3 1
Mini Card x 1
AT/ATX 0°C ~ 60°C
TF-PCM-LN02-A10-03 Intel® Atom™  N455 Fanless CRT+LVDS 18b, 1CH
SATA x 2
CompactFlash™ x 1
GbE x 2 4 3 1
Mini Card x 1